Kanchi Mamunivar Govt. Institute for Postgraduate Studies and Research (Autonomous), Puducherry

Ek Bharat Shrestha Bharat (EBSB) Club Inauguration

Report

Ek Bharat Shrestha Bharat (EBSB) Club was inaugurated in Kanchi Mamunivar Govt. Institute for Postgraduate Studies and Research (Autonomous), Puducherry on 28/11/2019. Seventy student members and ten staff members participated in the inaugural function. Dr. D. Aravazhi Irissappane, Director of the Institute presided over the function, Dr. S. Mohandoss, Member Secretary, Puducherry State Higher Education Council, Government of Puducherry inaugurated the club and delivered inaugural address. He spoke about the importance of EBSB club, its objectives and the activities to be undertaken. Member Secretary also informed that the staff and students from UT of Puducherry will be visiting Daman and Diu during January and February 2020 to know the culture and traditions of the people of Daman and Diu. Dr. S. Alamelu Mangai, State Co-ordinator, EBSB informed the members regarding the programmes to be undertaken for next five months. Dr.Vikrant, Faculty of Botany gave vote of thanks. The programme was organized by EBSB Nodal Officer Dr. Kumaresan V., staff and student members.

(Note: Kanchi Mamunivar Centre for PG Studies (Autonomous) is presently named as Kanchi Mamunivar Govt. Institute for Postgraduate Studies and Research (Autonomous))

Invitation





Government of Puducherry Kanchi Mamunivar Govt. Institute for Postgraduate Studies and Research (Autonomous)



Ek Bharat Shrestha Bharat (EBSB) Club Inauguration

Dr. D. Aravazhi Irissappane

Director, KMGIPGSR will preside

Dr. S. Mohandoss

Member Secretary, RUSA will Inaugurate and give Inaugural address

Dr. S. Alamelu Mangai

State Co-ordinator, EBSB will felicitate

Date: 28/11/2019 Venue: Conference Hall Time 2.15 pm

All are invited

EBSB Club Inauguration (28/11/19)









Press News (Dinamalar 29/11/2019)

ஒன்றே பாரதம், உயர்ந்த பாரதம் கல்லூரியில் மன்றம் துவக்கம்

புதுச்சேரி, நவ. 29-காஞ்சி மாமுனிவர் பட் டமேற்படிப்பு மையத்தில், ஒன்றே பாரதம் உயர்ந்த பாரதம் மன்றம் துவக்கப் பட்டது.

'ஒன்றே பாரதம், உயர்ந்த பாரதம் கொள்கை, 2015ம் ஆண்டில் இருந்து பேசப் பட்டு வருகிறது. இது குறித்து மாணவர்களி டையே விழிப்புணர்வு ஏற்படுத்தும் நோக்கில், காஞ்சி மாமுனிவர் பட் டமேற்படிப்பு மற்றும் ஆராய்ச்சி மையத்தில், ஒன்றே பாரதம் உயர்ந்த பாரதம் மன்றம் தொடங் கப்பட்டது.

நிகழ்ச்சிக்கு, நிறுவன இயக்குனர் அறவாழி இருசப்பன் தலைமை தாங்கினார்.

உயர்கல்வி மன்ற உறுப்



 புதுச்சேரி காஞ்சி மாமுனிவர் பட்ட மேற்படிப்பு மையத்தில் நடந்த விழாவில் ஒன்றே பாரதம் உயர்ந்த பாரதம் என்ற மன்றத்தை உயர்கல்வி மன்ற உறுப்பினர் செயலர் மோகன்தாஸ் திறந்து வைத்தார். அருகில் கல்லூரி இயக்குனர் அறவாழி இருசப்பன்.

தாஸ் மன்றத்தை தொடங்கி கலை மற்றும் பாண்பாட்டு வைத்து, பேசினார்.

ணைப்பாளர் அலமேலு வளர்க்க வேண்டும் என மங்கை நோக்கவுரை ஆற் வலியுறுத்தப் பட்டது.

பினர் செயலர் மோகன் நினார். இந்நிகழ்ச்சியில், பரிமாற்றத்தால் தேசிய மன்ற மாநில ஒருங்கி ஒருமைப்பாட்டுணர்வை